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Ordenes de Salida

17 de Febrero de 2018

oS

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GUCCI V/H
BEUKENHOF
HERCOS / ANGIE / 2006
/ CASTANA / BWP

AUTHENTIC
NERULO / RAID / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

URBANA DU GITE
LUCCIANNO / BRUYERE
DU GITE /2008 /
ALAZANA / SF

BURGRIVE A
BURGGRAAF / SIMONE-
Z /2005 / CASTANA /
HOLST

HOLWERD V
Q. BREITING LS /
PIANNE /2012 / NEGRA
/ KWPN

QUIRA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / INDIA DE
OLID X GERVANTUS /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

GALLO VI
OFICIAL XL / DELICIA
XVI /2006 / CASTANA /
PRE

SUPPYDAM DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS
/ AIXA DE OLID X
ABDULLAH /2011 /
ALAZANA / CDE

CASTIZO
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDA / NONE

L.A.C.

84345

116433

128142

49835

122257

127922

128184

122810

127237

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

FIERRO RUIZ,
Claudia [Valencia]
SARA RUIZ CLIMENTE

/ NONE

GARCIA PEREZ, M@
Nieves [Ope]
EQUIANPE /
C.E.TOVARICH

LEON BUSQUIER,
Alberto
ALBERTO LEON
BUSQUIER / RENEE
BERNARD

ALCARAZ TORRES,
Patricia
PATRICIA ALCARAZ
TORRES / YWALYRO

PEREZ MARTIN,
Ana
DANIEL GADEA
MALLADA / W.
VERBAKEL

CASADO
MANZANO, Paula
RAFAEL CASADO /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MARTIN-
BORREGON
SOLANO, Adriana
IVAN MARTIN-
BORREGON /
REMIGIO MARQUEZ
CANSADO

LOZANO
ONRUBIA, Marta
BEATRIZ CASTRO
CATALAN / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

MARTINI FADON,
Rubén
LUZ FADON SALAZAR
/ NONE

L.D.N.

261990

95945

34473

46633

274026

155591

223100

99580

215199

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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12

13

14

15

16

17

28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LAQUINTERO Z
LARIMAR / GUINTERA /
2011/ CASTANA / ZANG

LACOSTE
KASH DE PRISSEY /
PYRUS X LE TOT DE

SEMILLY / 2014 /
CASTANA / HOLST

CALACAS
D'AUBIGNY
JARNAC / VIENA
D'AUBIGNY /2012 /
ALAZANA / SF

SAM DU HALAGE
KANTJE'S RONALDO /
LEGENDE DU HALAGE X
THUNDER DU BLIN /
2006 / TORDA / SF

DELICE DE
GRAINVILLE
L'ARC DE TRIOMPHE /
VICTOIRE GRAINVILLE X
ARMITAGE / 2013/
BAYO / SF

AN BOL
AYATOLLAH / YUGARTA
/2005 / ALAZANA / CDE

LAURO BOY
RALMA BOY /
LAURIANNE / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

POESIE
D'AUDOUVILLE
HORNET ROSE / PERLE
D'AUDOUVILLE /2003 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

128363

130892

128131

126232

127248

127819

110504

122010

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOZANO AGUADO,
Rodrigo
ALVARO GONZALEZ
CALVENTE / NONE

BONO
RODRIGUEZ, José
JOSE BONO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
PELLO ELORDUY /
HARAS D'AUBIGNY

CONESA
MARTINEZ, Sofia
EKATERINA
KUZNETSOVA
GORDEEVA / NONE

ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI,
Xabier
XABIER ZABALETA /
BERNARD BRECY

MALENO
HERMOSILLA,
Diego
JOSE ANTONIO
MALENO ABAD /
FRANCISCO
RONCERO MOLANO

MORENO
MORENO, Ariana
JOSECHU VERDUGO /

JUPISA TRES S.A.

SILVA GALAN,
Laura
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

228266

2309

2360

337727

3746

122360

34822

156592

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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